

Waiver of Liability

Green Comfort, LLC PO Box 376 Washington, VA 22747

l (Participant Name)	do not hold
Green Comfort nor Teresa Boardwine responsible for	
illness occurring while on the premises of Green Comf	
attending courses and events. I hereby indemnify and	
Comfort and Teresa Boardwine from any claims, cause	
damages, injuries or losses while participating in the h	. •
It is my understanding that my guides and cons	•
and out of the way of harm. I do not expect to endure	
property or in the home where Green Comfort resides.	
I will conduct myself with integrity with reverence	•
others property and that of the Universe which has been	•
I will be careful of my steps upon the Earth and watchf	ful of my feet as they trod.
It is my responsibility to live consciously.	
I assume the liability of any unforeseen, unfortu	
could exist and know that I will be given the resources	
needs at that time. All things are provided for each on	e who comes to be here.
I will accept responsibility for myself.	
Signature:	
Date:	
Address:	
In Case of Emergency Contact:	
3	
Name:	
Relationship:	
•	
Phone Number:	